

\$~7

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ W.P.(C) 4594/2003 & CM APPL. 7935/2003

MODERN SCHOOL EDUCATION SOCY. Petitioner
Through: Ms. Raavi Birbal, Adv. with Mr. Ram
Prakash, Estate Officer.

versus

P.O. INDUSTRIAL TRIBUNAL Respondent
Through: Ms. Smita jain & Mr. Abhay Singh,
Advs. for R-2.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAJMI WAZIRI

ORDER

% **27.01.2020**

It is 16:34 hours.

No time left.

List on 14.05.2020.

NAJMI WAZIRI, J

JANUARY 27, 2020/kk